
P • S • C . Ky . No • ----............ . 

cancels P.s.c. Ky. No·-··········-······· 

BUTLER COUNTY HATER. SYSTE~. INC. 

OF 

Morgantown, Butler County, Kentucky 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

~vater Rates 

AT 

Butler County 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED ... ~J?.fJl.l----·------• 19 .J3.2 ... 

PUBLIC SERVIC! eoMMISSI6N 
OF KENTUC~Y 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 1 5 1989 
ISSUED 

EFFECTIVE •••• {\E.!-.iL1.!? ................. , 19 ._rJ.c;.. 

Butler county Water Svstern, Inc. BY._ .......................................... : ..................... . 
(Name of Utility) 

BY ..... ~·····-················ M. C. Cook, President \ 

·------'i:"~>:.<l...<?.t.PJ..f_'ll'S.?.F.~--····~t~··· · 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For: Entire Area Served 
Commun1ty, Town or C1t y 

P.S.C . NO . ______________________ _ 

Original SHEET NO. ____ ~l~------

Butler County water System, Inc. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation ----------

___________ SHEET NO. ____________ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: ~'lithin the service area of Butler County Water System, Inc. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Industrial, domestic, farm, and commercial 

RATES: The water rate shall be as follows, or such other rate as the 
District shall file with and be ap::?roved by the Kentucky Public 
Service Commission. The monthly rates shall be based on water 
consumption and billed under the following schedule: 

DOMESTIC, INDUSTRIAL, FARt-1, 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 
Next 44,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

AND C0!-1."1ERCIAL 

$ 9.37 Minimum Bill 
3.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.60 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.20 per 1 ; 000 Gallons 
1.28 per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCI<Y 

-- r:=r: t ... ""!' .. \ fi7 

APR 1 5 1989 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE _______ A·p~r_i~l_7~,~1~9~89~~------- DATE EFFECTIVE _____ A~p_r_il __ l_5~,_1_9_B 9 __ _ 

)"~ 1 (J (1 _h 
~ISSUED BY __ ~M~·~c~·--Co~o~k~F-1_,~~~~~~--\-------­

Name of Officer 
TITLE President, Board of Directors 

--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~---

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuc~ 
in Case No. 89051 dated April 5, 1989 c..,\'q-



Form for filing Rate Schedules For: Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

• 
P . S.C . NO . ____________________ __ 

__ o_r_i~g_i_n_a_l ___ SHEET NO. ____ ~lA~-------

Butler County Water System, Inc. CANCELLING P . S.C . NO. __________ _ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

-1 

__________ SHEET NO. __________ __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

The rates for monthly water service rendered through meters of larger 
size than five-eights (5/8) inch by the Butler County Water System, Inc., 
to customers located in the existing service areas shall be shown below 
with the exception of special contract customers. All other rates and 
charges not specifically mentioned shall remain the same as those in 
effect prior to the date of this order. 

5/8 X 3/ 4-Inch 

First 2,000 
Next 4,000 
Next 44,000 
Next 50,000 
Over 100 , 000 

l-Inch Meter 

First 5,000 
Next 1,000 
Next 44,000 
Next 50,000 
Over 100,000 

Meter 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Ga1lons 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 

$ 9.37 Minimum Bill 
3.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.60 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.20 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.28 per 1,000 Gallons 

S 19.90 Minimum Bill 
3.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.60 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.20 per 1,000 Gallons 
1.28 per 1,000 Gallons 

1 1/2-Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 
40,000 
50,000 

100,000 

Gallons $ 35.59 
Gallons ~ 2.60 
Gallons PUBLIC SERVIv

1
E COMMISSIO • 20 

Gallons OF KENTUCKY l. 28 
rcr:-r:·r~ iv ,. . 

APR 1 5 1989 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1 , 000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE. ____ ~A~o~r~i~l~l~~'-~,~1~9~8~9~-

TITLE President, Board of Directors 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky q\ 
in Case No. 89051 dated April 5, 1989 

~\'j: 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Butler County Water System, Inc. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For: Entire Area Served 
(Community,Town or City) 

P.S.C. NO. ____________________ _ 

Original SHEET NO. lB -------
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------
______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

2-Inch Meter 

First 16,000 Gallons $ 53.86 
Next 34,000 Gallons 2.60 
Next 50,000 Gallons 2.20 
Over 100,000 Gallons 1. 28 

3-Inch Meter 

First 30,000 Gallons $ 94.47 
Next 20,000 Gallons 2.60 
Next 50,000 Gallons 2.20 
over 100,000 Gallons 1.28 

4-Inch Meter 

First 50,000 Gallons $ 152.58 
Next 50,000 Gallons 2.20 
Over 100,000 Gallons 1. 28 

6-Inch Meter 

First 100,000 Gallons PUBLIC SERViCE em ·~am> 5 
Over 100,000 Gallons OF KENTUCKY 1. 28 

f]:"l:'FC:T!Ifi".-

APR 1 5 1989 

. 
J'itB! -

DATE OF ISSUE April 7, 1""9 
---~------------------------

.ISSUED BY M. c. cook~~ 
Name of Officer 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 Gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE ______ A~p_r_il __ l_5~,_1_9_B9 __ _ 

TITLE President, Board of Directors 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky A\ 
in Case No. 89051 dated April 5, 1989 f..,\'0-


